
Sort: low raw time Summer BC 2025 Results Day 1

L
a
st First Num Class Index Make Model

Best 
Time Pax Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10 Run11 Run12 Run13 Run14 Run15 Run16

BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.565 31.849 33.928(0) 32.906(0) 35.271(1) 33.275(0) 33.224(0) 32.843(0) 32.719(0) 32.565(0) 33.769(0) 33.030(0) 34.140(0) 36.665(2) 32.849(0) 36.570(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 33.483 32.746 37.149(0) 34.908(0) 36.246(1) RRN 34.439(0) 34.352(0) 34.089(0) 34.087(0) 38.105(0) RRN 35.448(1) 33.500(0) 33.869(0) 33.483(0) 36.259(1) 33.673(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 33.630 32.890 38.296(0) 36.372(0) 35.079(0) 35.058(0) 34.569(0) 34.545(0) 33.969(0) 34.633(0) 34.183(0) 34.377(0) 33.985(0) 33.651(0) 33.630(0) 33.716(0)
SlaterRussell 18 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 33.709 27.810 35.671(0) 35.577(0) 35.220(0) 37.567(1) 34.892(0) 34.126(0) 34.199(0) 33.709(0) 36.018(1) 34.167(0) 34.170(0) 34.042(0) DNF 34.435(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-06 0.978 Porsche 992.1 GTS 34.433 33.675 37.446(0) 36.751(0) 35.930(0) 35.882(0) 35.209(0) 34.433(0) 34.492(0) 34.955(0) 35.538(0) 35.071(0) 34.643(0) 35.692(0) 35.753(0) 34.777(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 34.626 32.341 36.848(0) 35.769(0) 35.657(0) 34.953(0) 34.715(0) 34.853(0) 35.134(0) 35.996(0) 35.086(0) 35.084(0) 34.626(0) 35.154(0) 35.380(0) 34.889(0)
JohnsonSummer 118 CAM-C 0.825 Mustang GT 34.892 28.786 36.940(0) 36.044(0) 37.393(1) 37.434(1) DNF 35.936(0) RRN 34.960(0) 37.095(1) 35.122(0) 36.931(1) 35.281(0) 34.928(0) 34.892(0) 35.016(0)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 35.000 34.230 37.391(0) 35.415(0) 35.223(0) 35.540(0) RRN 35.425(0) 37.984(1) 36.595(1) 37.659(1) 37.541(1) 35.108(0) 35.240(0) 35.000(0) 35.229(0) 35.228(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 35.054 32.740 36.056(0) 35.981(0) 35.280(0) 37.172(1) 36.576(0) 35.095(0) 35.139(0) 36.114(0) 37.366(1) 35.178(0) 35.054(0) 35.359(0) 35.163(0) 35.349(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 35.058 32.884 41.458(1) 39.626(1) 35.701(0) 35.887(0) 37.608(1) 35.931(0) 35.058(0)
GarpettiDennis 121 CAM-C 0.825 Pontiac  Firebird 35.326 29.144 39.164(0) 37.571(0) 36.962(0) 36.562(0) 36.068(0) 35.682(0) 38.150(1) 36.721(0) 36.337(0) 36.235(0) 35.706(0) 38.239(1) 35.326(0) 35.552(0)
ONeillBrian 81 O-04 0.948 Porsche Boxster GTS 35.501 33.655 37.248(0) 35.722(0) 36.047(0) 36.185(0) 36.118(0) 36.753(0) 36.229(0) 35.983(0) 35.501(0) 36.140(0) 36.039(0) 35.837(0) 40.045(0) 37.929(1)
RoederGary 777 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 35.549 33.238 37.817(0) 36.219(0) 36.140(0) 36.486(0) 35.993(0) 35.859(0) 35.549(0) 35.867(0) 36.123(0) 35.984(0) 36.020(0) 35.619(0) 35.557(0) 35.909(0)
BeasleyMichael 110 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata RF 36.167 29.404 37.312(0) 36.466(0) 37.073(0) 36.325(0) 36.570(0) 36.363(0) 38.297(1) 36.342(0) 36.167(0) 36.289(0) 36.601(0) 36.660(0) 39.184(1) 38.640(1)
RothGeoffrey HH 88 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 36.501 35.698 44.902(0) 40.014(0) 38.949(0) 38.606(0) 38.651(0) 37.835(0) 37.739(0) 38.113(0) 38.003(0) 37.550(0) 37.058(0) 36.501(0) 37.634(0) 38.038(0)
JonesGabriel 44 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 36.707 29.769 43.631(0) 38.328(0) 38.747(0) 38.455(0) 38.872(0) 38.592(0) 40.810(1) 37.425(0) 38.542(0) 37.357(0) RRN 36.989(0) 38.812(1) 36.707(0) 37.460(0)
GammillTimothy 968 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan GTS 36.845 32.976 39.266(0) 38.132(0) 37.619(0) 37.221(0) 36.992(0) 36.845(0) 37.092(0) 37.695(0) 37.360(0) 37.589(0) 37.069(0) 37.333(0) RRN 37.125(0) 37.131(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 37.020 34.614 38.386(0) 37.711(0) 37.020(0) 37.108(0) 37.467(0) 37.426(0) 37.392(0) 37.646(0) 38.090(0) 37.654(0) 37.906(0) 37.339(0) 37.468(0) 37.497(0)
WhiteRyan 126 ES 0.790 Subaru WRX 37.090 29.301 41.492(0) 39.173(0) 38.353(0) 37.656(0) 37.492(0) 37.523(0) 37.399(0) 38.454(0) 37.894(0) 37.730(0) 38.372(0) 37.284(0) 37.090(0) 37.249(0)
VictorineDonovan 505 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 37.329 31.132 40.276(0) 38.898(0) 39.145(0) 37.660(0) 37.713(0) 37.881(0) 37.329(0) 38.851(0) 38.219(0) 37.427(0) 40.144(1) 38.033(0) 38.056(0) 37.899(0)
ComerRuss 787 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 37.334 32.406 40.546(0) 39.216(0) 38.851(0) 38.412(0) 37.665(0) 38.051(0) 37.470(0) 38.212(0) 38.053(0) 37.961(0) 37.864(0) 38.551(0) 37.694(0) 37.334(0)
PriceAaron 522 O-05 0.952 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 37.570 35.767 41.971(0) 40.306(0) 39.568(0) 38.733(0) 38.748(0) 37.735(0) 38.793(0) 39.694(0) 38.930(0) 38.457(0) 39.430(0) 38.445(0) 38.429(0) 37.570(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 37.762 34.779 39.278(0) 37.911(0) 38.521(0) 38.302(0) 38.058(0) 37.921(0) 37.762(0) 39.139(0) 38.403(0) 41.318(1) 38.856(0) 38.486(0) 38.742(0) 38.565(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 38.030 33.010 39.932(0) 38.703(0) 38.386(0) 39.018(0) 38.742(0) 38.030(0) 41.802(0) 38.892(0) 38.282(0) 38.239(0) 38.060(0) 38.090(0) 38.527(0) 38.108(0)
RoederJackie 771 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 38.031 35.559 RRN 39.201(0) 38.031(0) 40.470(1) 38.296(0) 40.903(1) 39.139(0) 38.736(0) 38.485(0) 38.091(0) 38.641(0) 38.948(0) 39.086(0) 38.192(0) 38.229(0)
SeathKyle 4 P-05 0.965 Porsche 911 Turbo S 38.181 36.845 41.281(0) 40.092(0) 38.851(0) 39.839(0) 39.510(0) 38.181(0) 39.004(0) 40.562(0) 40.856(0) 41.049(0) 42.502(0) 41.325(0) 40.929(0) 40.523(0)
YinglingJackson 221 ESP 0.840 Toyota Mr2 38.380 32.239 41.478(0) 41.474(0) 41.281(0) 40.901(0) 40.972(0) 40.392(0) 38.767(0) 38.840(0) 39.690(0) 38.640(0) 38.380(0) 38.978(0) 39.535(0) 39.620(0)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 38.407 35.872 38.808(0) 39.381(0) 38.893(0) 38.560(0) 38.559(0) 38.407(0) 39.125(0) 42.205(0) 39.210(0) 39.590(0) 38.996(0) 38.955(0) 39.579(0) 39.750(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 O-03 0.921 Porsche 911 38.432 35.396 38.432(0) RRN 38.804(0)
AndersonDan 97 P-03 0.934 Porsche 993 C2 38.854 36.290 44.057(0) 41.436(0) 40.177(0) 41.969(1) 40.449(0) 39.428(0) 39.264(0) 39.701(0) 42.411(1) 42.231(1) 39.692(0) 39.411(0) 39.647(0) 38.854(0)
PriceStacy 598 O-05 0.952 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 39.108 37.231 RRN 41.179(0) 39.335(0) 40.280(0) 41.353(0) DNF 40.832(0) 39.881(0) 41.418(0) 42.008(0) 41.414(0) 39.872(0) 39.354(0) 39.108(0)
BeckLarry 371 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 39.133 36.589 48.012(0) 50.052(2) 43.497(0) 42.830(0) 43.661(0) 45.234(1) 42.690(0) 42.986(0) 42.427(0) 41.507(0) 42.008(1) 39.133(0) 40.975(0) 40.128(0)
SinghNishant 294 DS 0.811 Subaru WRX 39.401 31.954 41.823(0) 40.250(0) 40.786(0) 40.564(0) 40.656(0) 40.962(0) 40.533(0) 39.425(0) 39.699(0) 39.401(0) 39.786(0) 39.838(0) 39.414(0) RRN 40.568(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 41.170 36.518 42.365(0) 41.690(0) 42.442(0) 42.062(0) 42.432(0) 43.386(0) 41.170(0) 41.665(0) 41.475(0) 41.847(0) 41.499(0) 41.420(0) 41.607(0) 42.130(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 42.279 37.840 DNF 48.625(0) 49.772(0) 48.787(0) 46.769(0) 44.813(0) 42.993(0) 45.342(0) 44.363(0) 44.102(0) 42.732(0) 44.217(0) 45.561(1) 42.279(0)
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RoederGary 777 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 35.549 33.238 37.817(0) 36.219(0) 36.140(0) 36.486(0) 35.993(0) 35.859(0) 35.549(0) 35.867(0) 36.123(0) 35.984(0) 36.020(0) 35.619(0) 35.557(0) 35.909(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 37.020 34.614 38.386(0) 37.711(0) 37.020(0) 37.108(0) 37.467(0) 37.426(0) 37.392(0) 37.646(0) 38.090(0) 37.654(0) 37.906(0) 37.339(0) 37.468(0) 37.497(0)
RoederJackie 771 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 38.031 35.559 RRN 39.201(0) 38.031(0) 40.470(1) 38.296(0) 40.903(1) 39.139(0) 38.736(0) 38.485(0) 38.091(0) 38.641(0) 38.948(0) 39.086(0) 38.192(0) 38.229(0)
BeckLarry 371 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 39.133 36.589 48.012(0) 50.052(2) 43.497(0) 42.830(0) 43.661(0) 45.234(1) 42.690(0) 42.986(0) 42.427(0) 41.507(0) 42.008(1) 39.133(0) 40.975(0) 40.128(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 35.058 32.884 41.458(1) 39.626(1) 35.701(0) 35.887(0) 37.608(1) 35.931(0) 35.058(0)
VictorineDonovan 505 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 37.329 31.132 40.276(0) 38.898(0) 39.145(0) 37.660(0) 37.713(0) 37.881(0) 37.329(0) 38.851(0) 38.219(0) 37.427(0) 40.144(1) 38.033(0) 38.056(0) 37.899(0)
GammillTimothy 968 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan GTS 36.845 32.976 39.266(0) 38.132(0) 37.619(0) 37.221(0) 36.992(0) 36.845(0) 37.092(0) 37.695(0) 37.360(0) 37.589(0) 37.069(0) 37.333(0) RRN 37.125(0) 37.131(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 42.279 37.840 DNF 48.625(0) 49.772(0) 48.787(0) 46.769(0) 44.813(0) 42.993(0) 45.342(0) 44.363(0) 44.102(0) 42.732(0) 44.217(0) 45.561(1) 42.279(0)
SlaterRussell 18 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 33.709 27.810 35.671(0) 35.577(0) 35.220(0) 37.567(1) 34.892(0) 34.126(0) 34.199(0) 33.709(0) 36.018(1) 34.167(0) 34.170(0) 34.042(0) DNF 34.435(0)
JohnsonSummer 118 CAM-C 0.825 Mustang GT 34.892 28.786 36.940(0) 36.044(0) 37.393(1) 37.434(1) DNF 35.936(0) RRN 34.960(0) 37.095(1) 35.122(0) 36.931(1) 35.281(0) 34.928(0) 34.892(0) 35.016(0)
GarpettiDennis 121 CAM-C 0.825 Pontiac  Firebird 35.326 29.144 39.164(0) 37.571(0) 36.962(0) 36.562(0) 36.068(0) 35.682(0) 38.150(1) 36.721(0) 36.337(0) 36.235(0) 35.706(0) 38.239(1) 35.326(0) 35.552(0)
BeasleyMichael 110 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata RF 36.167 29.404 37.312(0) 36.466(0) 37.073(0) 36.325(0) 36.570(0) 36.363(0) 38.297(1) 36.342(0) 36.167(0) 36.289(0) 36.601(0) 36.660(0) 39.184(1) 38.640(1)
JonesGabriel 44 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 36.707 29.769 43.631(0) 38.328(0) 38.747(0) 38.455(0) 38.872(0) 38.592(0) 40.810(1) 37.425(0) 38.542(0) 37.357(0) RRN 36.989(0) 38.812(1) 36.707(0) 37.460(0)
SinghNishant 294 DS 0.811 Subaru WRX 39.401 31.954 41.823(0) 40.250(0) 40.786(0) 40.564(0) 40.656(0) 40.962(0) 40.533(0) 39.425(0) 39.699(0) 39.401(0) 39.786(0) 39.838(0) 39.414(0) RRN 40.568(0)
WhiteRyan 126 ES 0.790 Subaru WRX 37.090 29.301 41.492(0) 39.173(0) 38.353(0) 37.656(0) 37.492(0) 37.523(0) 37.399(0) 38.454(0) 37.894(0) 37.730(0) 38.372(0) 37.284(0) 37.090(0) 37.249(0)
YinglingJackson 221 ESP 0.840 Toyota Mr2 38.380 32.239 41.478(0) 41.474(0) 41.281(0) 40.901(0) 40.972(0) 40.392(0) 38.767(0) 38.840(0) 39.690(0) 38.640(0) 38.380(0) 38.978(0) 39.535(0) 39.620(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 41.170 36.518 42.365(0) 41.690(0) 42.442(0) 42.062(0) 42.432(0) 43.386(0) 41.170(0) 41.665(0) 41.475(0) 41.847(0) 41.499(0) 41.420(0) 41.607(0) 42.130(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 37.762 34.779 39.278(0) 37.911(0) 38.521(0) 38.302(0) 38.058(0) 37.921(0) 37.762(0) 39.139(0) 38.403(0) 41.318(1) 38.856(0) 38.486(0) 38.742(0) 38.565(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 O-03 0.921 Porsche 911 38.432 35.396 38.432(0) RRN 38.804(0)
ONeillBrian 81 O-04 0.948 Porsche Boxster GTS 35.501 33.655 37.248(0) 35.722(0) 36.047(0) 36.185(0) 36.118(0) 36.753(0) 36.229(0) 35.983(0) 35.501(0) 36.140(0) 36.039(0) 35.837(0) 40.045(0) 37.929(1)
PriceAaron 522 O-05 0.952 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 37.570 35.767 41.971(0) 40.306(0) 39.568(0) 38.733(0) 38.748(0) 37.735(0) 38.793(0) 39.694(0) 38.930(0) 38.457(0) 39.430(0) 38.445(0) 38.429(0) 37.570(0)
PriceStacy 598 O-05 0.952 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 39.108 37.231 RRN 41.179(0) 39.335(0) 40.280(0) 41.353(0) DNF 40.832(0) 39.881(0) 41.418(0) 42.008(0) 41.414(0) 39.872(0) 39.354(0) 39.108(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 34.626 32.341 36.848(0) 35.769(0) 35.657(0) 34.953(0) 34.715(0) 34.853(0) 35.134(0) 35.996(0) 35.086(0) 35.084(0) 34.626(0) 35.154(0) 35.380(0) 34.889(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 35.054 32.740 36.056(0) 35.981(0) 35.280(0) 37.172(1) 36.576(0) 35.095(0) 35.139(0) 36.114(0) 37.366(1) 35.178(0) 35.054(0) 35.359(0) 35.163(0) 35.349(0)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 38.407 35.872 38.808(0) 39.381(0) 38.893(0) 38.560(0) 38.559(0) 38.407(0) 39.125(0) 42.205(0) 39.210(0) 39.590(0) 38.996(0) 38.955(0) 39.579(0) 39.750(0)
AndersonDan 97 P-03 0.934 Porsche 993 C2 38.854 36.290 44.057(0) 41.436(0) 40.177(0) 41.969(1) 40.449(0) 39.428(0) 39.264(0) 39.701(0) 42.411(1) 42.231(1) 39.692(0) 39.411(0) 39.647(0) 38.854(0)
SeathKyle 4 P-05 0.965 Porsche 911 Turbo S 38.181 36.845 41.281(0) 40.092(0) 38.851(0) 39.839(0) 39.510(0) 38.181(0) 39.004(0) 40.562(0) 40.856(0) 41.049(0) 42.502(0) 41.325(0) 40.929(0) 40.523(0)
BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.565 31.849 33.928(0) 32.906(0) 35.271(1) 33.275(0) 33.224(0) 32.843(0) 32.719(0) 32.565(0) 33.769(0) 33.030(0) 34.140(0) 36.665(2) 32.849(0) 36.570(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 33.483 32.746 37.149(0) 34.908(0) 36.246(1) RRN 34.439(0) 34.352(0) 34.089(0) 34.087(0) 38.105(0) RRN 35.448(1) 33.500(0) 33.869(0) 33.483(0) 36.259(1) 33.673(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 33.630 32.890 38.296(0) 36.372(0) 35.079(0) 35.058(0) 34.569(0) 34.545(0) 33.969(0) 34.633(0) 34.183(0) 34.377(0) 33.985(0) 33.651(0) 33.630(0) 33.716(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-06 0.978 Porsche 992.1 GTS 34.433 33.675 37.446(0) 36.751(0) 35.930(0) 35.882(0) 35.209(0) 34.433(0) 34.492(0) 34.955(0) 35.538(0) 35.071(0) 34.643(0) 35.692(0) 35.753(0) 34.777(0)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 35.000 34.230 37.391(0) 35.415(0) 35.223(0) 35.540(0) RRN 35.425(0) 37.984(1) 36.595(1) 37.659(1) 37.541(1) 35.108(0) 35.240(0) 35.000(0) 35.229(0) 35.228(0)
RothGeoffrey HH 88 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 36.501 35.698 44.902(0) 40.014(0) 38.949(0) 38.606(0) 38.651(0) 37.835(0) 37.739(0) 38.113(0) 38.003(0) 37.550(0) 37.058(0) 36.501(0) 37.634(0) 38.038(0)
ComerRuss 787 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 37.334 32.406 40.546(0) 39.216(0) 38.851(0) 38.412(0) 37.665(0) 38.051(0) 37.470(0) 38.212(0) 38.053(0) 37.961(0) 37.864(0) 38.551(0) 37.694(0) 37.334(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 38.030 33.010 39.932(0) 38.703(0) 38.386(0) 39.018(0) 38.742(0) 38.030(0) 41.802(0) 38.892(0) 38.282(0) 38.239(0) 38.060(0) 38.090(0) 38.527(0) 38.108(0)
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BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.537 31.821 33.438(0) 32.644(0) 32.620(0) 32.889(0) 32.537(0) 35.297(0) 34.617(1) 33.101(0) 32.768(0) 32.871(0) 32.580(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.820 32.098 37.671(0) 34.075(0) 33.640(0) 33.169(0) 32.820(0) 35.185(1) 33.337(0) 33.564(0) 32.871(0) 33.591(0) 33.350(0) 33.941(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 33.587 32.848 34.728(0) 33.899(0) 34.430(0) 34.201(0) 34.453(0) 33.609(0) 33.806(0) 35.104(0) 33.587(0) 33.941(0) 34.111(0) 34.557(0) 33.793(0)
KnoppWyatt 370 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 33.972 32.647 37.238(0) 39.327(0) 35.496(0) 35.096(0) 34.591(0) 34.366(0) 34.382(0) 33.972(0) 35.530(0) 35.359(0) 34.840(0) 34.541(0) 34.140(0) 34.550(0)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 34.030 33.281 34.731(0) 35.287(0) 34.501(0) 34.869(0) 34.799(0) 34.030(0) 34.731(0) 34.553(0) 36.214(1) 34.356(0) 35.002(0) 35.041(0) 34.404(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 34.357 32.089 35.818(0) 35.463(0) 34.357(0) 34.472(0) 34.565(0) 34.998(0) 34.723(0) 36.149(0) 35.338(0) 35.300(0) 34.886(0) 34.991(0) 34.832(0)
KnoppJeremy 307 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 34.746 33.391 36.642(0) 35.847(0) 36.979(0) 36.129(0) 35.574(0) 35.216(0) 35.382(0) 35.867(0) 35.572(0) 34.917(0) 34.892(0) 35.018(0) 34.746(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 34.806 32.648 36.071(0) 35.517(0) 35.142(0) 34.806(0)
RoederGary 777 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 34.823 32.560 37.501(0) 34.833(0) 35.032(0) 34.838(0) 34.930(0) 35.306(0) 35.301(0) 35.203(0) 35.069(0) 34.823(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 34.979 32.670 36.329(0) 36.017(0) 35.032(0) 35.550(0) 35.734(0) 34.979(0) 36.375(0)
PacholkaJustin 999 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 GTS 35.006 32.836 37.754(0) 37.243(0) 35.680(0) 36.376(0) 36.431(0) 36.678(0) 36.847(0) 36.522(0) 36.035(0) 35.006(0) 35.845(0) 35.886(0)
SeathKyle 4 P-05 0.965 Porsche 911 Turbo S 35.739 34.488 43.095(0) 39.570(0) 38.404(0) 38.213(0) 37.532(0) 36.787(0) 35.739(0) 38.640(0) 37.814(0) 37.878(0) 37.965(0) 37.014(0) RRN 36.964(0)
GarpettiDennis 121 CAM-T 0.821 Pontiac  Firebird 35.759 29.358 DNF 37.006(0) 36.151(0) 36.200(0) 36.351(0) RRN 35.765(0) 35.808(0) 38.466(1) 35.922(0) 35.759(0) 35.843(0) 37.303(1)
CordesMichael 998 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 GTS 35.972 33.742 40.685(0) 39.230(0) 38.835(0) 38.603(0) 39.551(0) 39.755(0) 37.633(0) 38.862(0) 37.713(0) 39.901(0) 35.972(0) 39.298(1) 38.782(1)
BergmanDonna 620 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 36.135 33.895 39.481(0) 39.101(0) 39.016(0) 37.933(0) 36.948(0) 37.450(0) 37.626(0) 38.768(0) 37.083(0) 36.953(0) 36.504(0) 36.429(0) 36.135(0)
PriceAaron 522 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 36.365 34.110 37.274(0) 36.365(0) 37.056(0) 37.196(0) 38.007(0) 37.346(0) 36.783(0) 38.271(0) 36.859(0) 47.643(0) 38.350(0) 38.212(0) 37.836(0)
HallGary 85 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Carrera S 36.427 34.169 41.580(0) 39.441(0) 37.570(0) 37.559(0) 37.168(0) 36.848(0) 36.848(0) 37.410(0) 37.770(0) 36.820(0) 36.930(0) 36.427(0) 36.935(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 36.532 34.632 40.351(0) 39.657(0) 38.780(0) 38.965(0) 39.884(1) 38.258(0) RRN 39.292(1) DNF 36.784(0) 36.532(0) 37.318(0) 41.603(2) 37.336(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 36.776 34.386 37.603(0) 37.581(0) 37.747(0) 38.014(0) 38.115(0) 38.094(0) 37.640(0) 37.132(0) 37.501(0) 37.259(0) 37.182(0) 36.776(0) 38.161(0) 37.165(0)
BergmanTim 621 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 36.811 34.529 42.504(0) 39.230(0) 40.670(0) 39.183(0) 40.350(0) 39.790(0) 40.195(0) 40.302(0) 38.219(0) 38.157(0) 37.138(0) 36.811(0) 37.032(0)
JonesGabriel 44 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 37.090 30.080 38.044(0) 37.214(0) 38.329(0) 37.125(0) 40.415(1) 37.614(0) 37.090(0) 38.014(0) 39.358(0) 38.523(0) 37.905(0) 37.803(0) 39.723(1)
LowEdmund 9 A-04 0.935 Porsche 911 C2S 37.157 34.742 39.208(0) 38.847(0) 38.351(0) 39.764(0) 39.818(0) 38.361(0) 37.666(0) 38.369(0) 39.910(1) 38.204(0) 37.822(0) 37.157(0) 39.600(1)
PriceStacy 598 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 37.162 34.858 41.783(0) 41.135(0) 41.494(0) 38.301(0) 38.296(0) 38.521(0) 37.969(0) 40.110(0) RRN 37.834(0) 38.869(0) 37.162(0) 38.948(0) 38.433(0)
ComerRuss 787 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 37.349 32.419 38.839(0) 38.713(0) RRN 37.882(0) 37.650(0) 37.707(0) 37.725(0) 38.239(0) 38.219(0) 38.780(0) 37.524(0) 37.602(0) 37.439(0) 37.349(0)
YinglingJackson 221 ESP 0.840 Toyota Mr2 38.102 32.006 39.415(0) 38.782(0) 38.102(0) 38.779(0) 38.327(0) 39.218(0) 38.671(0) 38.914(0) 38.517(0) 38.150(0) 38.232(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 38.252 35.230 39.716(0) 39.199(0) 39.195(0) 38.806(0) 38.542(0) 39.351(0) 40.612(1) 42.828(0) 38.912(0) 38.510(0) 38.847(0) 38.557(0) 38.252(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 38.299 33.244 40.223(0) 38.761(0) 38.845(0) 38.862(0) 38.949(0) 38.384(0) 38.299(0) 39.006(0) 38.918(0) 39.187(0) 38.318(0) 38.592(0) 38.302(0)
BeckLarry 371 O-01 0.879 Porsche Cayman S 38.846 34.146 43.138(0) 44.633(0) 45.257(0) 41.653(0) 43.116(1) 40.755(0) 41.528(1) 38.846(0) 39.532(0) 40.281(0) 40.148(0) 41.012(0) 40.980(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 40.877 36.585 43.876(0) 43.378(0) 42.837(0) 43.467(0) 44.317(0) 43.598(0) 42.723(0) 44.516(1) 42.474(0) 41.450(0) 42.407(0) 41.231(0) 40.877(0) 41.725(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 41.064 36.424 42.391(0) 41.615(0) 41.705(0) 41.064(0) 41.295(0) 42.541(0) 41.765(0) 43.207(0) 43.233(0) 41.844(0)
LowKieran 56 DS 0.811 Subaru Wrx 43.033 34.900 47.629(0) 47.107(0) 44.254(0) 44.462(0) 44.148(0) 43.281(0) 43.033(0) 44.446(0) 43.488(0) 46.436(1) 43.622(0) 44.484(0) 44.889(0)

Silver Sage Region PCA 6/30/2025



Sort: Class Summer BC 2025 Results Day 2

L
a First Num Class Index Make Model

Best 
Time

Pax 
Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10 Run11 Run12 Run13 Run14

RoederGary 777 A-04 0.935 Porsche 997.2 S 34.823 32.560 37.501(0) 34.833(0) 35.032(0) 34.838(0) 34.930(0) 35.306(0) 35.301(0) 35.203(0) 35.069(0) 34.823(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 36.776 34.386 37.603(0) 37.581(0) 37.747(0) 38.014(0) 38.115(0) 38.094(0) 37.640(0) 37.132(0) 37.501(0) 37.259(0) 37.182(0) 36.776(0) 38.161(0) 37.165(0)
LowEdmund 9 A-04 0.935 Porsche 911 C2S 37.157 34.742 39.208(0) 38.847(0) 38.351(0) 39.764(0) 39.818(0) 38.361(0) 37.666(0) 38.369(0) 39.910(1) 38.204(0) 37.822(0) 37.157(0) 39.600(1)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 34.806 32.648 36.071(0) 35.517(0) 35.142(0) 34.806(0)
PacholkaJustin 999 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 GTS 35.006 32.836 37.754(0) 37.243(0) 35.680(0) 36.376(0) 36.431(0) 36.678(0) 36.847(0) 36.522(0) 36.035(0) 35.006(0) 35.845(0) 35.886(0)
CordesMichael 998 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 GTS 35.972 33.742 40.685(0) 39.230(0) 38.835(0) 38.603(0) 39.551(0) 39.755(0) 37.633(0) 38.862(0) 37.713(0) 39.901(0) 35.972(0) 39.298(1) 38.782(1)
BergmanDonna 620 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 36.135 33.895 39.481(0) 39.101(0) 39.016(0) 37.933(0) 36.948(0) 37.450(0) 37.626(0) 38.768(0) 37.083(0) 36.953(0) 36.504(0) 36.429(0) 36.135(0)
PriceAaron 522 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 36.365 34.110 37.274(0) 36.365(0) 37.056(0) 37.196(0) 38.007(0) 37.346(0) 36.783(0) 38.271(0) 36.859(0) 47.643(0) 38.350(0) 38.212(0) 37.836(0)
HallGary 85 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Carrera S 36.427 34.169 41.580(0) 39.441(0) 37.570(0) 37.559(0) 37.168(0) 36.848(0) 36.848(0) 37.410(0) 37.770(0) 36.820(0) 36.930(0) 36.427(0) 36.935(0)
BergmanTim 621 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 36.811 34.529 42.504(0) 39.230(0) 40.670(0) 39.183(0) 40.350(0) 39.790(0) 40.195(0) 40.302(0) 38.219(0) 38.157(0) 37.138(0) 36.811(0) 37.032(0)
PriceStacy 598 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS 37.162 34.858 41.783(0) 41.135(0) 41.494(0) 38.301(0) 38.296(0) 38.521(0) 37.969(0) 40.110(0) RRN 37.834(0) 38.869(0) 37.162(0) 38.948(0) 38.433(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 40.877 36.585 43.876(0) 43.378(0) 42.837(0) 43.467(0) 44.317(0) 43.598(0) 42.723(0) 44.516(1) 42.474(0) 41.450(0) 42.407(0) 41.231(0) 40.877(0) 41.725(0)
GarpettiDennis 121 CAM-T 0.821 Pontiac  Firebird 35.759 29.358 DNF 37.006(0) 36.151(0) 36.200(0) 36.351(0) RRN 35.765(0) 35.808(0) 38.466(1) 35.922(0) 35.759(0) 35.843(0) 37.303(1)
JonesGabriel 44 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 37.090 30.080 38.044(0) 37.214(0) 38.329(0) 37.125(0) 40.415(1) 37.614(0) 37.090(0) 38.014(0) 39.358(0) 38.523(0) 37.905(0) 37.803(0) 39.723(1)
LowKieran 56 DS 0.811 Subaru Wrx 43.033 34.900 47.629(0) 47.107(0) 44.254(0) 44.462(0) 44.148(0) 43.281(0) 43.033(0) 44.446(0) 43.488(0) 46.436(1) 43.622(0) 44.484(0) 44.889(0)
YinglingJackson 221 ESP 0.840 Toyota Mr2 38.102 32.006 39.415(0) 38.782(0) 38.102(0) 38.779(0) 38.327(0) 39.218(0) 38.671(0) 38.914(0) 38.517(0) 38.150(0) 38.232(0)
BeckLarry 371 O-01 0.879 Porsche Cayman S 38.846 34.146 43.138(0) 44.633(0) 45.257(0) 41.653(0) 43.116(1) 40.755(0) 41.528(1) 38.846(0) 39.532(0) 40.281(0) 40.148(0) 41.012(0) 40.980(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 41.064 36.424 42.391(0) 41.615(0) 41.705(0) 41.064(0) 41.295(0) 42.541(0) 41.765(0) 43.207(0) 43.233(0) 41.844(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 38.252 35.230 39.716(0) 39.199(0) 39.195(0) 38.806(0) 38.542(0) 39.351(0) 40.612(1) 42.828(0) 38.912(0) 38.510(0) 38.847(0) 38.557(0) 38.252(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 36.532 34.632 40.351(0) 39.657(0) 38.780(0) 38.965(0) 39.884(1) 38.258(0) RRN 39.292(1) DNF 36.784(0) 36.532(0) 37.318(0) 41.603(2) 37.336(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 34.357 32.089 35.818(0) 35.463(0) 34.357(0) 34.472(0) 34.565(0) 34.998(0) 34.723(0) 36.149(0) 35.338(0) 35.300(0) 34.886(0) 34.991(0) 34.832(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 34.979 32.670 36.329(0) 36.017(0) 35.032(0) 35.550(0) 35.734(0) 34.979(0) 36.375(0)
KnoppWyatt 370 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 33.972 32.647 37.238(0) 39.327(0) 35.496(0) 35.096(0) 34.591(0) 34.366(0) 34.382(0) 33.972(0) 35.530(0) 35.359(0) 34.840(0) 34.541(0) 34.140(0) 34.550(0)
KnoppJeremy 307 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 34.746 33.391 36.642(0) 35.847(0) 36.979(0) 36.129(0) 35.574(0) 35.216(0) 35.382(0) 35.867(0) 35.572(0) 34.917(0) 34.892(0) 35.018(0) 34.746(0)
SeathKyle 4 P-05 0.965 Porsche 911 Turbo S 35.739 34.488 43.095(0) 39.570(0) 38.404(0) 38.213(0) 37.532(0) 36.787(0) 35.739(0) 38.640(0) 37.814(0) 37.878(0) 37.965(0) 37.014(0) RRN 36.964(0)
BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.537 31.821 33.438(0) 32.644(0) 32.620(0) 32.889(0) 32.537(0) 35.297(0) 34.617(1) 33.101(0) 32.768(0) 32.871(0) 32.580(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 32.820 32.098 37.671(0) 34.075(0) 33.640(0) 33.169(0) 32.820(0) 35.185(1) 33.337(0) 33.564(0) 32.871(0) 33.591(0) 33.350(0) 33.941(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 33.587 32.848 34.728(0) 33.899(0) 34.430(0) 34.201(0) 34.453(0) 33.609(0) 33.806(0) 35.104(0) 33.587(0) 33.941(0) 34.111(0) 34.557(0) 33.793(0)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 34.030 33.281 34.731(0) 35.287(0) 34.501(0) 34.869(0) 34.799(0) 34.030(0) 34.731(0) 34.553(0) 36.214(1) 34.356(0) 35.002(0) 35.041(0) 34.404(0)
ComerRuss 787 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 37.349 32.419 38.839(0) 38.713(0) RRN 37.882(0) 37.650(0) 37.707(0) 37.725(0) 38.239(0) 38.219(0) 38.780(0) 37.524(0) 37.602(0) 37.439(0) 37.349(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 38.299 33.244 40.223(0) 38.761(0) 38.845(0) 38.862(0) 38.949(0) 38.384(0) 38.299(0) 39.006(0) 38.918(0) 39.187(0) 38.318(0) 38.592(0) 38.302(0)
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